

## **MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION**

## 2022-23 SAILING SEASON

(Annual membership is due on 1st October of each year)

Participant Name
Address
Suburb Postcode Date of Birth
MobileTel.
Email
Emergency ContactTel
Contact Email for Membership / General Correspondence
Support Person or Agency
Mobile
I understand that Sailability WA Inc. has rules for the safety of its participants. As a Member of this association I will adhere to the rules and safety regulations at all times.
For Supported Sailing activities a participant must attend with a support person/ carer.
All memberships are inclusive of GST and no weekly participation fee is charged.
Fees incl GST for 2022 - 2023 Season :
Single Membership \$130
Family Membership \$210
Agency Membership
1 – 5 places   \$615 6 – 10 places   \$750
0 – 10 places   ψ130
Payment Methods:  Cheques to be made payable to Sailability WA Inc. Internet payment can be made to Sailability WA Inc: National Australia Bank: BSB: 086 164 Acct No/.: 45 425 4259 (Please put the word Membership and your surname or Agency name into deposit details). No cash payments thank you.
Please be aware that Sailability WA Inc. may use your image from the Sailability activities in promotional materials; press releases, social media, newsletters, articles or websites. If you have a strong objection please speak with the Co-ordinator and tick this box
Signature: Date:
Office use: Payment type: Date received:

## SAILABILITY WA INC.

ABN: 55 221 846 727

Location: Royal Perth Yacht Club Australia II Drive CRAWLEY WA 6009

Postal Address: PO Box 5 NEDLANDS WA 6909

> Mobile: 0404 145 499

Email:

sailability@rpyc.com.au

Website:

www.sailabilitywa.com.au

Facebook : Sailability at RPYC

Sailability WA is proudly supported by:











